THURSDAY 20 JUNE: ENNISKILLEN*
VENUE: McArthur Hall & Methodist Church

FRIDAY 21 JUNE: CAVAN*
VENUE: Farnham Street Masonic Hall

SATURDAY 22 JUNE: KILMORE*
VENUE: Kilmore Parochial Hall

09.15 REGISTRATION, with tea & coffee

09.45 WELCOME, from Primrose Wilson CBE

10.15 INTRODUCTION to the Buildings of
Fermanagh, by Professor Alistair Rowan

11.00 ENNISKILLEN:A Sense of Place,
by Marcus Patton OBE

11.30 BREAK, with tea & coffee

12.00  INCENTIVES for the Reuse of Vacant Buildings in
Town Centres:A European Perspective,
by Dr Philip Crowe

12.30 COLLABORATIVE Town Centre Health Checks:
Diagnosing the Health of Irish Towns
by Dr Neil Galway

13.00 BREAK, Lunch with tea & coffee

14.00 GROUPVISITS Around Enniskillen with visits to

the Castle, Town Hall* & Police Station*

VENUE: Presbyterian Church

16.00 ENNISKILLEN:Workhouse Project,

by Nicola Donnelly, Emma McGarrity & Catherine Scott
16.45 VENICE BIENNALE Free Market Project:

by Miriam Delaney
17.45 FREE TIME at Blakes of the Hollow Heritage Pub

VENUE: Florence Court

19.00 DRINKS RECEPTION & READING
by Poet Maria McManus

19.15  TOURS of Florence Court

20.00 DINNER with Traditional Music

21.30 END of Day |

www.igs.ie/events

09.30
09.45

10.30

11.00
11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00
14.00

15.30

19.00

20.00

21.30

WELCOME from Cavan County Council

INTRODUCTION to the Buildings of Cavan,
by KevinV. Mulligan

THE HISTORIC DEVELOPMENT of Towns in
Cavan, by Dr Michael O’Neill

BREAK, with tea & coffee

ARCHITECTURAL CONSERVATION AREAS in
Cavan, by Bronagh Lanigan

AN ARTS VENUE POLICY for County Cavan
by Mary McAuliffe

TALK:Title TBC by lan Harvey,
Executive Director of Civic Voice, England

BREAK, Lunch with tea & coffee

GROUPVISITS Around Cavan town, with visits to
the Town Hall Restoration Project® & Cavan
Cathedral

GROUPVISITS Around County Cavan,

Group | will visit Killeshandra, Belturbet &
Butlersbridge, calling at the Rath Church* and

St Aidan’s Church.

Group 2 will visit Bailieborough & Cootehill, with a
visit to the former provincial bank.

VENUE: Ballyhaise House (Agricultural College)

WELCOME with drinks reception and tour
by Principal, John Kelly
DINNER with Pub Quiz

END of Day 2

www.ulsterarchitecturalheritage.org.uk/events n u

09.45 WELCOME from Custodian, Wendy Swan
10.00 VISIT to Kilmore See House
(former Bishop’s Palace)
11.00 READING by local artist
11.30 BREAK, with tea & coffee

VENUE: St Feidhlimidh's Cathedral, Kilmore

12.00 PRESENTATION OF STUDENT AWARDS
14.00 CELEBRATORY LUNCH
15.30 END of Day 3

*Programme may be subject to change

LA A4 Fermanagh & Omagh
District Council

S Comhairle Ceantair
/ Fhear Manach agus na hOmai

|

m hamilton

ARCHITECTS

Clar Eire Ilddnach
Creative Ireland
Programme
2017—2022

Cr
Cavan

Comhairle Contae an Chabhiin
Cavan County Council

E: summerschool@uahs.org.uk



