





THURSDAY 20 JUNE: ENNISKILLEN*

VENUE: McArthur Hall & Methodist Church

	09.15	REGISTRATION, with tea & coffee		
	09.45	WELCOME, from Primrose Wilson CBE		
	10.15	INTRODUCTION to the Buildings of Fermanagh, by Professor Alistair Rowan		
	11.00	ENNISKILLEN: A Sense of Place, by Marcus Patton OBE		
	11.30	BREAK, with tea & coffee		
	12.00	INCENTIVES for the Reuse of Vacant Buildings in Town Centres: A European Perspective, by Dr Philip Crowe		
	12.30	COLLABORATIVE Town Centre Health Checks: Diagnosing the Health of Irish Towns by Dr Neil Galway		
	13.00	BREAK, Lunch with tea & coffee		
	14.00	GROUPVISITS Around Enniskillen with visits to the Castle, Town Hall* & Police Station*		
VENUE: Presbyterian Church				
	16.00	ENNISKILLEN: Workhouse Project, by Nicola Donnelly, Emma McGarrity & Catherine Scott		
	16.45	VENICE BIENNALE Free Market Project: by Miriam Delaney		
	17.45	FREETIME at Blakes of the Hollow Heritage Pub		
	VENUE: Florence Court			
	19.00	DRINKS RECEPTION & READING		

FRIDAY 21 JUNE: CAVAN*

VENUE: Farnham Street Masonic Hall				
09.30	WELCOME from Cavan County Council			
09.45	INTRODUCTION to the Buildings of Cavan, by Kevin V. Mulligan			
10.30	THE HISTORIC DEVELOPMENT of Towns in Cavan, by Dr Michael O'Neill			
11.00	BREAK, with tea & coffee			
11.30	ARCHITECTURAL CONSERVATION AREAS in Cavan, by Bronagh Lanigan			
12.00	AN ARTS VENUE POLICY for County Cavan by Mary McAuliffe			
12.30	TALK: Title TBC by Ian Harvey, Executive Director of Civic Voice, England			
13.00	BREAK, Lunch with tea & coffee			
14.00	GROUP VISITS Around Cavan town, with visits to the Town Hall Restoration Project* & Cavan Cathedral			
15.30	GROUPVISITS Around County Cavan, Group I will visit Killeshandra, Belturbet & Butlersbridge, calling at the Rath Church* and St Aidan's Church. Group 2 will visit Bailieborough & Cootehill, with a visit to the former provincial bank.			
VENUE: Ballyhaise House (Agricultural College)				
19.00	WELCOME with drinks reception and tour by Principal, John Kelly			
20.00	DINNER with Pub Quiz			
21.30	END of Day 2			

SATURDAY 22 JUNE: KILMORE*

VENUE: Kilmore Parochial Hall

09.45	WELCOME from Custodian, Wendy Swan
10.00	VISIT to Kilmore See House (former Bishop's Palace)
11.00	READING by local artist
11.30	BREAK, with tea & coffee
VENUE: S	St Feidhlimidh's Cathedral, Kilmore
12.00	PRESENTATION OF STUDENT AWARDS
14.00	CELEBRATORY LUNCH
15.30	END of Day 3

*Programme may be subject to change



Clár Éire Ildánach Creative Ireland Programme









19.15

20.00

21.30

by Poet Maria McManus

END of Day I

TOURS of Florence Court

DINNER with Traditional Music